Bharat Kumar Prajapati is the production head of the company. He has been associated with the company since
September 02, 2020. He has over 20 years of experience in pipe industry.

Om Prakash Mishra is the vice-president (operations) of the company. He has been associated with the company
since December 13, 2021. He has over 23 years of experience in manufacturing industry.

 For additional information & risk factors please refer to the Red Herring Prospectus - 3 -

Venus Pipes & Tubes Ltd

OBJECTS OF THE ISSUE

The net proceeds of the Fresh Issue are proposed to be utilised as:

Objects Amount ( ₹ Cr)

• Financing the project cost towards capacity expansion, technological upgradation, cost
optimization of the operations and support to the manufacturing facility and backward
integration for manufacturing of hollow pipes;

107.95

• To meet long-term working capital requirements;  25.00

• General Corporate Purposes [  ]

Total [  ]

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Shareholders

Pre-offer Post-offer

Number of

Equity

Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Promoter 8,469,759 55.64% 8,469,759 41.73%

Promoters Group 1,313,091 8.63% 1,313,091 6.47%

Total for Promoter and Promoter Group 9,782,850 64.27% 9,782,850 48.20%

Public  5,439,160 35.73% 10,513,260 51.80%

Total for Public Shareholder 5,439,160 35.73% 10,513,260 51.80%

Total Equity Share Capital  15,222,010 100.00% 20,296,110 100.00%

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

Venus Pipes and Tubes Limited (“Venus Pipes”) is one of the growing stainless steel pipes and tubes manufacturer
and exporter in India having over 6 years of experience in manufacturing of stainless steel tubular products in 2
broad categories: (i) seamless tubes/pipes; and (ii) welded tubes/pipes, under which they are currently
manufacturing 5 product lines, namely, (i) stainless steel high precision & heat exchanger tubes; (ii) stainless steel
hydraulic & instrumentation tubes; (iii) stainless steel seamless pipes; (iv) stainless steel welded pipes; and (v)
stainless steel box pipes (“Products”).